
METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Laurie White, Section A 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2008-2013: 7 
2013 Ranking: Tie for 7 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: 7 (out of 12) 
2011 Ranking: Tie for 7 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: 9 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 5 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: Tie for 4 (out of 11)* 

 

Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 
Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

25 (10%) 19 (9%)

82 (33%)
66 (31%)

56 (22%)

35 (17%)

24 (9%)

24 (11%)

63 (25%)

70 (33%)
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214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

52 (15%) 57 (18%)
6 (2%) 7 (2%)2 (1%) 7 (2%)

284
(83%)

252 
(78%)
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Jury Trial

Judge Trial

Dismissal

344
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207

152

193

109

155

289

155
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TOTAL
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Drug
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Judge 
White

Court 
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Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

28.2%

26.9%

29.9%

16.0%

26.9%

39.1%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL
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Drug

Property

Weapons

Violent

Judge 
White

Court 
Avergage

 

* Judge White’s first full year as a member of the judiciary was 2008 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Tracey Flemings-Davillier, Section B 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
2013 Ranking: 12 (out of 12)* 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

41 (11%)
19 (9%)

84 (23%)

66 (31%)

62 (17%)

35 (17%)

50 (14%)

24 (11%)

133 (36%)

70 (33%)
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400
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Davillier
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214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

63 (19%) 57 (18%)

2 (1%) 7 (2%)
4 (1%) 7 (2%)

268
(80%)

252 
(78%)

0

100

200

300

400

Judge Flemings-
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Jury Trial

Judge Trial
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337
323

 

Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207

248

190

215

224

273

361

0 100 200 300 400

TOTAL

Other

Drug

Property
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Violent

Judge 
Flemings-

Davillier

Court 
Median

 

Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

42.9%

50.9%

31.0%

34.9%

41.0%

52.3%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL

Other
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Judge 
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Court 
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* Judge Flemings-Davillier’s first full year as a member of the judiciary was 2013 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Benedict Willard, Section C 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2007-2013: 9 
2013 Ranking: Tie for 7

th
 (out of 12) 

2012 Ranking: Tie for 10
th
 (out of 12) 

2011 Ranking: 11 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: Tie for 10
th
 (out of 12) 

2009 Ranking: 9 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: 7 (out of 11) 
2007 Ranking: 6 (out of 11) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 
Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

18 (7%) 19 (9%)

81 (33%) 66 (31%)

49 (20%)
35 (17%)

33 (14%)

24 (11%)

64 (26%)

70 (33%)
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244

214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

66 (20%) 57 (18%)

14 (4%) 7 (2%)

5 (2%)
7 (2%)

245
(74%)

252 
(78%)
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207
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147

148

133

238
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TOTAL
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Judge 
Willard

Court 
Median

 

Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

26.8%

14.8%

18.2%

30.3%

40.7%

30.2%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL
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Judge 
Willard

Court 
Avergage

 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Frank A. Marullo, Jr., Section D 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2007-2013: 6 
2013 Ranking: 6 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: Tie for 6 (out of 12) 
2011 Ranking: Tie for 7 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: Tie for 4
th
 (out of 12) 

2009 Ranking: 4 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: 6 (out of 11) 
2007 Ranking: Tie for 7 (out of 11) 

 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

10 (6%) 19 (9%)

58 (37%)
66 (31%)

21 (13%)
35 (17%)15 (10%)

24 (11%)55 (35%)

70 (33%)
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2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

61 (18%) 57 (18%)

29 (8%) 7 (2%)

7 (2%)
7 (2%)

247
(72%) 252 

(78%)
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207
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TOTAL
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Judge 
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Court 
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Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

34.2%

33.1%

28.4%

32.0%

25.8%

44.2%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL
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METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Keva Landrum-Johnson, Section E 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2009-2013: 4 
2013 Ranking: 4 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: 2 (out of 12) 

2011 Ranking: 4 (out of 12) 
2010 Ranking: 2 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 7 (out of 12)* 

 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

14 (11%) 19 (9%)
37 (28%)

66 (31%)17 (13%)

35 (17%)

13 (9%)

24 (11%)
53 (40%)

70
(33%)

0

100

200

300

400

Judge Landrum-
Johnson

Court Avergage

Violent

Weapons

Property
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Other

133

214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

54 (18%) 57 (18%)
1 (0%) 7 (2%)7 (2%) 7 (2%)

232
(79%)

252 
(78%)

0

100

200

300

400
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Johnson

Court Average

Plea

Jury Trial

Judge Trial

Dismissal

294

323

 

Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207

110

69

93

108

140

162

0 100 200 300 400

TOTAL

Other

Drug

Property

Weapons

Violent

Judge 
Landrum-

Johnson

Court 
Median

 

Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

22.5%

14.6%

3.8%

35.1%

13.5%

37.8%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL

Other

Drug

Property

Weapons

Violent

Judge 
Landrum-

Johnson

Court 
Avergage

 

* Judge Landrum-Johnson’s first full year as a member of the judiciary was 2009 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Robin D. Pittman, Section F 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2009-2013: 3 
2013 Ranking: 3 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: Tie for 4

th
 (out of 12) 

2011 Ranking: 2 (out of 12) 
2010 Ranking: Tie for 4 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 2 (out of 12)* 

 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

18 (13%) 19 (9%)
33 (24%)

66 (31%)
30 (22%) 

35 (17%)
10 (7%)

24 (11%)
49 (35%)

70
(33%)

0

100

200

300

400

Judge Pittman Court Avergage

Violent
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Other

139

214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

51 (17%) 57 (18%)
0

7 (2%)10 (3%)
7 (2%)

239
(80%)

252 
(78%)

0

100
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400

Judge Pittman Court Average

Plea

Jury Trial
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Dismissal

300
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207

97

64

97

97

134

133

0 100 200 300 400

TOTAL

Other

Drug

Property

Weapons

Violent

Judge 
Pittman

Court 
Median

 

Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

21.6%

29.1%

15.9%

25.2%

2.3%

24.1%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL

Other

Drug

Property

Weapons

Violent

Judge 
Pittman

Court 
Avergage

 

* Judge Pittman’s first year as a member of the judiciary was 2009 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Julian Parker, Section G 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2007-2013: 10 
2013 Ranking: 10 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: 12 (out of 12) 
2011 Ranking: 10 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: 8 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 10 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: 10 (out of 11) 
2007 Ranking: Tie for 7

th
 (out of 11) 

 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

24 (9%) 19 (9%)

101 (36%)
66 (31%)

37 (13%)

35 (17%)

30 (11%)

24 (11%)

93 (32%)

70 (33%)
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214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

67 (20%) 57 (18%)

1 (0%) 7 (2%)
11 (3%) 7 (2%)

260
(77%)

252 
(78%)
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207
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117

119

137
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311

0 100 200 300 400

TOTAL

Other

Drug
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Violent

Judge 
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Court 
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Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

40.0%

46.6%

38.9%

34.4%

26.5%

46.2%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL

Other
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METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Camille Buras, Section H 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2007-2013: 5 
2013 Ranking: 5 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: Tie for 4

th
 (out of 12) 

2011 Ranking: 3 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: 7 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 6 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: Tie for 4

th
 (out of 11) 

2007 Ranking: 4 (out of 11) 

 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

23 (10%) 19 (9%)

83 (34%)
66 (31%)

41 (17%)
35 (17%)

29 (12%)

24 (11%)

66 (27%)

70 (33%)
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100

200

300

400

Judge Buras Court Avergage

Violent
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Property

Drug

Other

242

214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

50 (15%) 57 (18%)
2 (1%)

7 (2%)10 (3%) 7 (2%)

267
(81%)

252 
(78%)

0

100

200

300

400

Judge Buras Court Average

Plea

Jury Trial

Judge Trial

Dismissal

329 323

 

Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207

153

100
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236
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TOTAL
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Judge 
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Court 
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Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

18.2%

8.9%

13.2%

31.4%

18.6%

21.2%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL
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METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Karen K. Herman, Section I 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2009-2013: 1 
2013 Ranking: 1 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: 1 (out of 12) 

2011 Ranking: 1 (out of 12) 
2010 Ranking: 1 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 1 (out of 12)* 

 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

6 (5%) 19 (9%)
27 (22%)

66 (31%)18 (15%)

35 (17%)

12 (10%)

24 (11%)

59 (48%)

70
(33%)
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214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

51 (17%) 57 (18%)
0

7 (2%)8 (3%)
7 (2%)

249
(81%)

252 
(78%)
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207
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70

52

55

97

200

0 100 200 300 400

TOTAL
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Judge 
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Court 
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Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

20.8%

9.1%

22.7%

32.2%

11.7%

22.4%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL

Other

Drug

Property
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Violent

Judge 
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Court 
Avergage

 

* Judge Herman’s first year as a member of the judiciary was 2009 
** Judge Herman did not have any judge trials in 2012 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Darryl Derbigny, Section J 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2007-2013: 9 
2013 Ranking: 11 (out of 9) 
2012 Ranking: 9 (out of 12) 
2011 Ranking: 9 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: 6 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 8 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: 8 (out of 11) 
2007 Ranking: 11 (out of 11) 

 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

24 (9%) 19 (9%)

86 (32%)
66 (31%)

34 (12%) 
35 (17%)

30 (11%)

24 (11%)

97 (36%)

70 (33%)
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271

214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

51 (17%) 57 (18%)
2 (1%)

7 (2%)8 (3%) 7 (2%)

243
(80%)

252 
(78%)

0

100
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400

Judge Derbigny Court Average

Plea

Jury Trial

Judge Trial

Dismissal

304
323

 

Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207

175
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166

121

100
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0 100 200 300 400

TOTAL

Other

Drug
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Weapons
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Judge 
Derbigny

Court 
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Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

44.3%

30.6%

47.6%

33.7%

38.4%

50.1%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL

Other
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Judge 
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Avergage

 



 

METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge Arthur L. Hunter, Jr., Section K 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2007-2013: 9 
2013 Ranking: 9 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: 8 (out of 12) 
2011 Ranking: 5 (out of 12) 

2010 Ranking: 12 (out of 12) 
2009 Ranking: 11 (out of 12) 
2008 Ranking: 11 (out of 11) 
2007 Ranking: 10 (out of 11) 

 
 
 Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 

Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

19 (8%) 19 (9%)

85 (34%) 66 (31%)

43 (17%)
35 (17%)

29 (12%)

24 (11%)

71 (29%)

70 (33%)
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214

 

2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

61 (24%) 57 (18%)

19 (7%) 7 (2%)

7 (3%)
7 (2%)

172
(66%)

252 
(78%)
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Dismissal

259

323

 

Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207
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203

245
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TOTAL

Other

Drug
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Violent

Judge 
Hunter

Court 
Median

 

Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

37.9%

21.3%

36.3%

35.4%

37.1%

46.4%

0.0% 25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

TOTAL
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Drug
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Weapons
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Judge 
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METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Judge L. Franz Zibilich, Section L 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Average Ranking 2012-2013: 3 
2013 Ranking: 2 (out of 12) 
2012 Ranking: 3 (out of 12)* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* 2012 was Judge Zibilich’s first year as a member of the judiciary 

Efficiency Measure 1: 2013 Average Quarterly 
Inventory of Open Felony Cases 

8 (7%) 19 (9%)
31 (27%)

66 (31%)19 (17%)

35 (17%)

18 (16%)

24 (11%)

39 (34%)

70
(33%)
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2013 Number of Closed Felony Cases  
by Disposition Type 

59 (15%) 57 (18%)

5 (1%) 7 (2%)
9 (2%) 7 (2%)

312
(81%) 252 

(78%)
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Efficiency Measure 3: 2013 Median Case  
Processing Times (in days) 

138

103

114

119

176

207
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93
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TOTAL
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Judge 
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Court 
Median

 

Efficiency Measure 2: 2013 Average Quarterly  
Percent of Cases Over One Year Old 

30.5%

26.8%

26.1%

31.0%

26.4%

36.7%

29.0%

35.0%

26.7%

31.5%

34.3%

26.3%
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TOTAL
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METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION, INC.  

2013 ORLEANS PARISH JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT 

Supplemental Tables – Total Court Inventory 2011 through 2013 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Average Quarterly Criminal District Court Open Felony Inventories by Most Serious Case Charge 
2011 – 2013 

1,030
(28%)

904
(29%)
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(33%)

383 (11%)
356 (12%)

293 (11%)
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